

PRESS RELEASE

November 05, 2019

Brightleaf Solutions Upcoming Live Webinar: Importance and Process of Sorting Contracts & Legacy Agreements

A live online event to discuss the importance and process of sorting and finding relevant contracts to move into a new/existing CLM system

Brookline, MA – Brightleaf Solutions, Inc. is hosting a webinar to highlight the challenges faced by companies when managing their legacy agreements and what to do with them, including; finding, sorting, extracting relevant data and more.

Managing the information in these contracts becomes as important as getting it negotiated and drafted. However, in order to manage the information, you must first manage the documents themselves. This drives companies to implement sophisticated CLM systems. During the implementation of the system many of the companies will face the challenge of collecting, sorting and arranging their legacy agreements and extracting relevant data and from these contracts. To avoid these hurdles a common practice is to deploy the system with contracts from "this day forward"; but this will undermine the investment in the CLM; without migrating your legacy data you will miss obligations, renewal dates, and be unable to track penalty clauses and other important data.

Brightleaf Solutions, a contract migration and data extraction service provider will host a webinar to discuss the challenges related to managing and sorting contracts and legacy agreements and the steps to overcome these obstacles on November 14th at 11am EST.

Sorting your contract documents, streamlining them and extracting information so that it can be searched, mined and reported on later, is a must to prevent potential losses, find hidden revenue and mitigate unnecessary risks.

The webinar will cover steps to sort which includes defining different documents, collecting and de-duplicating these documents, and organizing the documents with greater insight to enable a more successful CLM implementation.

The webinar takes place on Thursday November 14, 2019, at 11am EST is free for all. Registration and instructions are available on Brightleaf website: http://www.brightleaf.com/offerings/webinar-importance-of-sorting-contracts-legacy-agreements/?utm_source= BL005

ABOUT BRIGHTLEAF SOLUTIONS, INC.

Brightleaf provides a technology powered service to extract information using our own proprietary semantic intelligence/natural language processing technology, our own team of lawyers to check the output, and our own Six-Sigma process to deliver end-to-end, highly accurate, extracted.

The data can be virtually anything, and it is customized for each of your type of contracts. All meta-data, terms and conditions, legal provisions, and even all obligations (which are usually scattered throughout your contracts) are extracted by our software. This extracted data is checked by our team of lawyers, and provided in a format for easy upload into any system, such as a Contract Lifecycle Management System (CLM), for tracking and reporting (download Strategy Brief).

This allows you to leverage the knowledge in your existing contracts, report on the extracted data, even recover hidden revenue (e.g. by policing penalty clauses in your supplier agreements) and comply with current and upcoming regulations.

Brightleaf has been recognized in many publications and has also won multiple awards, including best Contract Management Solutions Provider by CIOReview for 2017 (http://www.brightleaf.com/awards-recognitions/)

FOR MORE INFORMATION, CONTACT

Daniel Berdichevsky
Account Executive, Brightleaf Solutions, Inc.
p: (888) 489-1800 x627
c: (617) 671-8061
dberdichevsky@brightleaf.com

Brightleaf Solutions, Inc. 1600 Beacon St. Suite 211 Brookline, MA 02246 (888) 489-1800 www.brightleaf.com Brightleaf Solutions – India Technopolis, 5th Floor DLF Golf Course Road, Sector 54 Gurgaon – 122002 Brightleaf Solutions – India 4th Floor, Marisoft-1, Marigold IT Park, Kalyani Nagar, Pune 411014

Copyright © 2019 by Brightleaf Solutions, Inc. Brightleaf and the tri-page leaf logo are trademarks of Brightleaf Solutions, Inc. Other marks are the property of their respective owners